Manual lock
release button
CKZ3T
CKZ5T
Round tab of
rubber cover
A new structure has achieved downsizing.
Overall length reduced by 49 mm max.

CKZT40 A015 C S
Arm position
How to Order
C Center
R Right
L Left
CKZT40-A015CS 0.49 kg
CKZT40-A015RS 0.51 kg
CKZT40-A015LS 0.51 kg
Weight
CKZT40 A045 C
Arm position
S
Mounting hole
How to Order
23
�16
30 ±0.02
30 ±0.02
Arm position C: Center
Arm position R: Right
Arm position L: Left
2 x øD1H7 through
2 x øD2 through(10)
  0
H
−
0.
1
54 33
33
100 ±0.1
140
72
45
 ±
0.
2
22
 ±
0.
1
Symbol D1 D2 H
S 6 7 16
B 8 10.2 20
C Center
R Right
L Left
CKZT40-A045CS 0.63 kg
CKZT40-A045CB 0.64 kg
CKZT40-A045RS 0.64 kg
CKZT40-A045RB 0.66 kg
CKZT40-A045LS 0.64 kg
CKZT40-A045LB 0.66 kg
42-1
CKZ5T Series
A
34
20
44
4868
28
 ±
0.
1
45
 ±
0.
2
(O
ffs
et
)
�
19
144
65
30 ±0.02105 ±0.1
2 x øD2 through
30 ±0.2 (9)
2 x øD1H7 through
2 x øD2 through
2 x øD1H7 through
Arm position R: Right
Arm position C: Center

S
Mounting hole
How to Order
Weight
CKZT50-A015CS 0.8 kg
CKZT50-A015CB 0.8 kg
CKZT50-A015RS 0.9 kg
CKZT50-A015RB 0.9 kg
CKZT50-A015LS 0.9 kg
CKZT50-A015LB 0.9 kg
Symbol D1 D2
S 6 9
B 8 10.2
C Center
R Right
L Left
Weight
CKZT50 A045 C
Arm position
S
Mounting hole
How to Order
Symbol D1 D2
S 6 9
B 8 10.2
C Center
R Right
L Left
CKZT50-A045CS 0.9 kg
CKZT50-A045CB 0.9 kg
CKZT50-A045RS 1.0 kg
CKZT50-A045RB 1.0 kg
CKZT50-A045LS 1.0 kg
CKZT50-A045LB 1.0 kg
43
CKZ5T Series
B
37
47
20
5478
28
 ±
0.
1
45
 ±
0.
2
(O
ffs
et
)
144
�
22
64
30 ±0.02105 ±0.1
Arm position L: Left
Arm position C: Center
Arm position R: Right
2 x øD1H7 through
2 x øD2 through(9)
15
 ±
0.
2
(O
ffs
et
)
Arm position L: Left
Arm position C: Center
Arm position R: Right
2 x øD1H7 through
2 x øD2 through(9)30 ±0.2
5478
30 ±0.2
30 ±0.02105 ±0.1
37
47
20
144
65
�
22 28
 ±
0.

S
Mounting hole
How to Order
Weight
CKZT63-A015CS 1.0 kg
CKZT63-A015CB 1.0 kg
CKZT63-A015RS 1.1 kg
CKZT63-A015RB 1.1 kg
CKZT63-A015LS 1.1 kg
CKZT63-A015LB 1.1 kg
Symbol D1 D2
S 6 9
B 8 10.2
C Center
R Right
L Left
Weight
CKZT63 A045 C
Arm position
S
Mounting hole
How to Order
Symbol D1 D2
S 6 9
B 8 10.2
C Center
R Right
L Left
CKZT63-A045CS 1.2 kg
CKZT63-A045CB 1.2 kg
CKZT63-A045RS 1.3 kg
CKZT63-A045RB 1.2 kg
CKZT63-A045LS 1.3 kg
CKZT63-A045LB 1.2 kg
44
Power Clamp Cylinder  CKZ5T Series
C
K

S
Mounting hole
How to Order
Offset 20
Weight
Offset 45
2 x øD1H7 through
2 x øD2 through
(9)30 ±0.2
Arm position C: Center
Arm position R: Right
Arm position L: Left
10
8
76
�
30
63
50
.5
25
30 ±0.02
179
64
35
 ±
0.
1
20
 ±
0.
2
140 ±0.1
CKZT80-A015CS 2.17 kg
CKZT80-A015CB 2.16 kg
CKZT80-A015RS 2.21 kg
CKZT80-A015RB 2.19 kg
CKZT80-A015LS 2.21 kg
CKZT80-A015LB 2.19 kg
Symbol D1 D2
S 6 9
B 8 10.2
C Center
R Right
L Left
Weight
CKZT80 A045 C
Arm position
S
Mounting hole
How to Order
30 ±0.2
Arm position C: Center
Arm position R: Right
Arm position L: Left
2 x øD1H7 through
2 x øD2 through
(9)
10
8
76
63
50
.5
30 ±0.02140 ±0.1
35
 ±
0.
1
45
 ±
0.
2
64
179
�
30
25
Symbol D1 D2
S 6 9
B 8 10.2
C Center
R Right
L Left
CKZT80-A045CS 2.46 kg
CKZT80-A045CB 2.44 kg
CKZT80-A045RS 2.61 kg
CKZT80-A045RB 2.59 kg
CKZT80-A045LS 2.61 kg
CKZT80-A045LB 2.59 kg
Dimensions: Clamp Arm Bore Size 80
44-1
CKZ5T Series
A
Shim
Arm length
Clamping block
Clamping position
Extension arm
Fulcrum
Clamp arm
Bore Size: 50
8000
6000
4000
2000
0
50 100 150 200 250 300
Arm length [mm]
C
la
m
pi
ng
 fo
rc
e
[N
] 0.6 MPa
0.5 MPa
0.4 MPa